Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Grupo1

Grupo 7

Grupo 7

Grupo 8

Grupo 8

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Master Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2025

Calendario: 2° Masculina / 2° Masculina Grupos

Fecha/lugar
28/11/25 21:30

28/11/25 21:30

28/11/25 21:30

28/11/25 21:30

29/11/25 12:00

29/11/25 12:00

29/11/2512:00

29/11/2512:00

29/1/2514:30

29/1/2514:30

29/11/2515:00

29/1/2517:00

29/11/2517:00

29/11/2519:30

29/11/2519:30

Fecha/lugar
28/11/25 22:20

28/11/25 22:20

28/11/25 22:20

Local
Gerard Golet Reixach
Sergi Ribot

Paco Benitez Martinez
Ferran Garcia Rodriguez

David Perez Cortes
Sergio Albo

Alvaro Agell Pazos
Carlo Callieri

Carlos Aiello
Agustin Heis

Xavier Gisbert
Alejandro Alonso Argelich

Kevin Gonzalez Chouseiro
José Fernandez Giménez-Coral

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Oriol Peiro

Sergi Ruiz
Marc Sapifia Sacristan

Santiago Aragén
Hugo Valdez

Gustavo Romero Gonzalez
David Alcald Arévalo

Eric Martinez
Dani Garcia Soler

Miquel Albert Tarrida
Alesander Fernandez Mero

Quim Torrents Cots
Lorenzo Banzato

Brian Ohlmann
Cristian Gonzalez

Local

Javier Ch
Aitor Egurrola

Alex Demont Torondel
Pablo Perez Bonfill

Ricard Roca
Gladiador Mena

1/3

Resultado

9-6

9-6

59

39

4-9

9-6

9-7

9-4

9-2

9-6

6-7]3-6

8-9

9-0

9-5

9-6

Resultado

6-9

2-9

9-1

Visitante
Javier Ch
Aitor Egurrola

Alex Demont Torondel
Pablo Perez Bonfill

Oriol Farran Hurtado
Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado

Ricard Roca
Gladiador Mena

Cristian Fontan Tebar
Héctor Pérez Benito

Javier Cavanillas
Adrian Cavanillas

Jordi Font Dominguez
Carlos Macarro Pérez

Roger Molist Costa
Victor Porcel Fraile

Pol Balletbo Roldan
Abraham Rosell

David Exposito
Marc Bolivar

Eros Andreas Gémez Ospina
Victor Cantizano

Izan Benito
Hugo Ramirez

Sergio Pérez Herrera
Enrique Sanroma Martin

Filipp Kulynych
Andrii Kozlov

Isaac Molero Calabuig
Raul Gomez

Visitante

Paco Benitez Martinez
Ferran Garcia Rodriguez

Gerard Golet Reixach
Sergi Ribot

David Perez Cortes
Sergio Albo



Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Grupo 7

Grupo 7

Grupo 8

Grupo 8

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Fecha/lugar
28/11/25 22:20

29/11/2512:50

29/11/25 12:50

29/11/25 12:50

29/11/25 12:50

29/11/25 15:20

29/11/25 15:20

29/11/2517:50

29/11/2517:50

29/11/25 20:20

29/11/25 20:20

Fecha/lugar
28/11/25 23:10

28/11/25 23:10

28/11/25 23:10

28/11/25 23:10

29/11/2513:40

29/11/2513:40

29/11/2513:40

29/11/2513:40

29/11/2516:10

29/11/2516:10

Local

Oriol Farran Hurtado
Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado

Javier Cavanillas
Adrian Cavanillas

Cristian Fontan Tebar
Héctor Pérez Benito

Jordi Font Dominguez
Carlos Macarro Pérez

Roger Molist Costa
Victor Porcel Fraile

Pol Balletbo Roldan
Abraham Rosell

David Exposito
Marc Bolivar

Sergio Pérez Herrera
Enrigue Sanroma Martin

Izan Benito
Hugo Ramirez

Isaac Molero Calabuig
Raul Gomez

Filipp Kulynych
Andrii Kozlov

Local

Paco Benitez Martinez
Ferran Garcia Rodriguez

Javier Ch
Aitor Egurrola

David Perez Cortes
Sergio Albo

Ricard Roca
Gladiador Mena

Carlos Aiello
Agustin Heis

Javier Cavanillas
Adrian Cavanillas

Kevin Gonzalez Chouseiro
José Fernandez Giménez-Coral

Roger Molist Costa
Victor Porcel Fraile

Sergi Ruiz
Marc Sapifia Sacristan

David Exposito
Marc Bolivar

2/3

Resultado

9-5

6-9

9-1

4-9

9-8

6-9

2-9

0-9

9-8

6-9

8-9

Resultado

4-9

9-3

9-5

7-9

9-4

9-4

8-9

Visitante

Alvaro Agell Pazos
Carlo Callieri

Carlos Aiello
Agustin Heis

Xavier Gisbert
Alejandro Alonso Argelich

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Oriol Peiro

Kevin Gonzalez Chouseiro
José Fernandez Giménez-Coral

Santiago Aragén
Hugo Valdez

Sergi Ruiz
Marc Sapifia Sacristan

Eric Martinez
Dani Garcia Soler

Miquel Albert Tarrida
Alesander Fernandez Mero

Quim Torrents Cots
Lorenzo Banzato

Brian Ohlmann
Cristian Gonzélez

Visitante
Gerard Golet Reixach
Sergi Ribot

Alex Demont Torondel
Pablo Perez Bonfill

Alvaro Agell Pazos
Carlo Callieri

Oriol Farran Hurtado
Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado

Xavier Gisbert
Alejandro Alonso Argelich

Cristian Fontan Tebar
Héctor Pérez Benito

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Oriol Peiro

Jordi Font Dominguez
Carlos Macarro Pérez

Santiago Aragén
Hugo Valdez

Pol Balletbo Roldan
Abraham Rosell



Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo 7

Grupo 7

Grupo 8

Grupo 8

Fecha/lugar
29/11/2518:40

29/11/2518:40

29/11/25 21:10

29/11/25 21:10

Local

Eric Martinez
Dani Garcia Soler

Sergio Pérez Herrera
Enrique Sanroma Martin

Quim Torrents Cots
Lorenzo Banzato

Isaac Molero Calabuig
Raul Gomez

3/3

Resultado

9-8

1-9

94

9-5

P xporty

Visitante
Miquel Albert Tarrida
Alesander Fernandez Mero

Izan Benito
Hugo Ramirez

Brian Ohlmann
Cristian Gonzalez

Filipp Kulynych
Andrii Kozlov



	Máster Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2025
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